
ABINGTON NATUREWATCH 2016 

Dates for your diary 

Date Venue Responsible Description 
Sat. Mar 12 Ouse Washes DT Birdwatch 

Fri. 22nd April 
19.30 

Abington Institute DF Members meeting: 
Andy Merryweather  

Sat. 23rd April River Ford ADN/PB River Sampling 14.30 

May 28-30th  Abington DT Abington Birdwatch 
Wed. June 1st 
18:00 

Beech Wood ST Meet there or contact 
Sally in advance 

Sat. June 4th  Fen Drayton 
Lakes 

DT/JH Birdwatch/insects/floral 

Wed. 22nd June 
18.30 

River Ford ADN/PB River Sampling  

Sat. 9th July Paxton Pits DT/JH Birds/insects 

Wed. 13th July 
18.30 

Old Railway Line ST Floral/birds  

Sat. 30th July 
Morning 

Fleam Dyke JH/ST Butterflies/flora  

Wed. 10th Aug. 
18.30 

River Ford ADN/PB River Sampling  

Sat. 1st October 
08:30 

41 Church Lane DF Moth Trap Examination 

Wed. 5th October 
19:30 

High Street DF Plan autumn 
programme 

Wed. 28th Sept. 
18:00 

River Ford ADN/PB River Sampling  

Sat. 12th Nov. 
10:30 

Abington Institute DF Autumn Members’ 
Meeting 

Fri. 2nd Dec. 
19:30 

Abington Institute DF Talk: 'Fascinating Fungi' 
- Peter Walker  

 


